3© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC PYPLOK®
The Tube-Mac®
PYPLOK® System
It’s the weldless, threadless way to join pipe/tube
LEAKfREE PERfORMAnCE, REDUCED
InsTALLED COsT AnD MInIMIsED DOwnTIME
the tube-mac® PYPloK® connecting system is sparkless

Pressure range: ............................................ see PYPloK® Fitting selection page 6
* Temperatures according to ASME B31.3
ORDERIng InfORMATIOn
 dm 20 001 K 04
PYPLOK® – nb PIPE – DM 20 / DP 40 sERIEs
gEnERAL CHARACTERIsTICs
seal material
no designation = Viton®
e = ePdm
reducer size/thread size (if applicable)
size
04 = 1/4"
06 = 3/8"
08 = 1/2"
10 = 5/8"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
24 = 1-1/2"
32 = 2"
40 = 2-1/2" (dP 40 series)
48 = 3" (dP 40 series)
Fitting material
K = stainless
G = carbon steel
B = copper nickel
d = duplex
Z = super duplex
Fitting configuration
20 = nB Pipe
series designation
© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
9
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC PYPLOK®
coupling
001

Pressure range: ............................................ see PYPloK® Fitting selection page 6
* Temperatures according to ASME B31.3
ORDERIng InfORMATIOn
 dm 60 001 K 04
PYPLOK® – OD TUbE – DM 60 sERIEs
gEnERAL CHARACTERIsTICs
seal material
no designation = Viton®
e = ePdm
reducer size/thread size (if applicable)
size
04 = 6.35 (1/4")
06 = 9.53 (3/8")
08 = 12.7 (1/2")
10 = 15.8 (5/8")
12 = 19.1 (3/4")
16 = 25.4 (1")
20 = 31.8 (1-1/4")
24 = 38.1 (1-1/2")
32 = 50.8 (2")
Fitting material
K = stainless
G = carbon steel
B = copper nickel
d = duplex
Z = super duplex
Fitting configuration
60 = od tube
series designation
© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
11
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC PYPLOK®
coupling
001

Pressure range: ............................................ see PYPloK® Fitting selection page 7
* Temperatures according to ASME B31.3
ORDERIng InfORMATIOn
 dm 80 001 K 06
PYPLOK® – METRIC TUbE – DM 80 / DP 04 sERIEs
gEnERAL CHARACTERIsTICs
seal material
no designation = Viton®
e = ePdm
reducer size/thread size (if applicable)
size
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
15 = 15 mm
16 = 16 mm
18 = 18 mm
20 = 20 mm
22 = 22 mm
25 = 25 mm
28 = 28 mm
30 = 30 mm
35 = 35 mm
38 = 38 mm
42 = 42 mm
44.5 = 44.5 mm (dP 04 series)
57 = 57 mm (dP 04 series
50 = 50 mm
60 = 60 mm
Fitting material
K = stainless
G = carbon steel
B = copper nickel
d = duplex
Z = super duplex
Fitting configuration
80 = metric tube
series designation
© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
13
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC PYPLOK®
coupling
001